・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.
Product information
Components of product nameFeature classification
LineupRoHS compliant
H type A type B
Riveting shaftInner ring Screw shaft
type
Model 1 Model 2
Model 3 Model 4
Model 5
D ±0.1 d +0.1 B ±0.2 C C1 Da Load (N) Weight (g)  Code Part No.JIS
equivalent�0
Plastic bearing (Heavy duty) | Flat and Convex round
I DS
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
D ±0.1 d1 ±0.2 B -0.2 C ±0.4 L ±0.2 d2×θ Da Load (N) Weight (g) Code Part No.0
 5 7 1 3.5 2.5×90° 11.0 392 12.1 221400 IDS-22-A1
 5 7 2.5 3.5 - 9.0 392 12.4 221401 IDS-22-A2.5
26 6 8 1.5 3.5 5.5×90° 11.0 588 17.8 221450 IDS-26-A1.5
D ±0.1 B ±0.2 C ±0.4 L ±0.5 Da   Load (N) Weight (g) Code Part No.Rosette
coined�
Screw
specification�

R
-A
D
R
-H
S
el
ec
tio
n
  O
ve
rv
ie
w
26 6.35 8 0.8 0.8 17 294 19.1 - 221901 IDS-26-H6.35W0.8
30 ±0.2 6.35 +0.13 9 0.3 0.3 17  294 - - 221950 IDS-30-H6.35W0.3-NC2
35 6.35 +0.13 9 0.26 0.26 17 294 - - 221954 IDS-35-H6.35W0.26
0
0
0
0
 7 1.5 4 11 M6  P1.0 - 392 - 221530 IDS-22-B1.5-4
 7 1.5 7 11 M6  P1.0 - 392 - 221503 IDS-22-B1.5-7
 7 1.5 8 11 M6  P1.0 - 392 12.7 221504 IDS-22-B1.5-8
 7 1.5 11 11 M6  P1.0 - 392 10.9 221501 IDS-22-B1.5-11
 7 4.0 7 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 392 14.1 221505 IDS-22-B4-7
 7 11.0 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 392 18.0 221518 IDS-22-B11
 8 2 11 11 M6  P1.0 - 588 19.6 221600 IDS-26-B2-11
 8 5 9 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 588 20.6 221603 IDS-26-B5-9
 8 8 11 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 588 - 221607 IDS-26-B8-11
26 -0.2 8 2 11 11 M6  P1.0 - 588 19.4 221700 IDSO-26-B2-11
30 9 2 11 11 M6  P1.0 - 588 21.9 221650 IDS-30-B2-11
30 -0.3 9 2 11 11 M6  P1.0 - 588 - 221713 IDSO-30-B2-11
±0.5
59 60
Outer race type
 Flat Convex round U-groove